Classifica Generale

In3pid Duathlon Cross Sprint Silver Vada Sabatia

s Nominativo

1 BARAZZUOL FILIPPO
2 RIDOLFI RICCARDO
3 CUCCO GIANFRANCO
4 CATALANO DAVIDE
5 OLLA' GAETANO
6 DAVITE STEFANO
7 SIMONIGH NICOLO'
8 GRINZA SIMONE
9 DELPIANO SILVIO
10 MICHELI ADRIANO
11 ROASIO SIMONE
12 AMALBERTI EMILIANO
13 MENDITTO MARTA
14 BONO DAVIDE
15 SCHIROSI AUGUSTO
16 GALLO FEDERICO
17 BOTTAZZI SEBASTIANO
18 ERMELLINO ANDREA
19 VELLANO ANDREA
20 SCARINCI STEFANO
21 ARDONE MATTEO
22 CORTI GIUSEPPE
23 SPADA VITTORIA
24 ERMELLINO PAOLO
25 FORESTA ANDREA
26 BOTTINI MICHELE
27 LUCCHETTI PAOLO
28 MORETTO MARCO
29 BERGOGLIO STEFANO
30 BERGADANO GIULIO
31 CIGLIOLA MAURIZIO
32 PAVANELLI GABRIELE
33 TURCHILUCA
34 FERRO ROBERTO
35 PAROLI ERCOLE
36 PERLO DAVIDE
37 BOGETTO STEFANO
38 BERLINGERI STEFANO
39 KONJEDIC DANILO
40 CALVANO MATTEO
41 SANITA' ENRICO
42 RODA WALTER
43 NARDI ELISA
44 CIAMPOLILLO IVAN
45 BETTONI TINO
46 FERRARA ANGELO
47 TRINCHERI VALERIO
48 AIMASSO GIOVANNI
49 AMERIO CAMILLA
50 SILVAN ANDREA
51 IANNONE MASSIMO
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Societa

GRANBIKE TRIATHLON
TD RIMINI

SAI FRECCE BIANCHE
SB3 TRIATHLON

ASD ZEROTRI 1 TRIATHLON TEAM COMO
SAl FRECCE BIANCHE
GRANBIKE TRIATHLON
CUS PROPATRIA MILANO
F.LTRI.

SB3 TRIATHLON
GRANBIKE TEAM
SANREMO LIKE SWIM
SAI FRECCE BIANCHE
POLISPORTIVA MAREMOLA
BUSTO ARSIZIO AR.C.
ASD SAVONA TRIATHLON
CUS PARMA ASD

ASD SAVONA TRIATHLON
GRANBIKE TRIATHLON
LYKOS TRIATHLON TEAM
ASD ZEROTRI 1 TRIATHLON TEAM COMO
ASD ZEROTRI 1 TRIATHLON TEAM COMO
GRANBIKE TRIATHLON
ASD SAVONA TRIATHLON
ASD SAVONA TRIATHLON
SANREMO LIKE SWIM
CANAVESE TRIATHLON
SAl FRECCE BIANCHE
GRANBIKE TRIATHLON
GRANBIKE TRIATHLON
UNA TRIATHLON TEAM
LYKOS TRIATHLON TEAM
DOLOTEAM

ASD SAVONA TRIATHLON
FREEZONE

GRANBIKE TRIATHLON
DIAMOND TR

ASD SAVONA TRIATHLON
GRANBIKE TRIATHLON
SB3 TRIATHLON
BRIGANTI D'ABRUZZO TRIATHLON
DIAMOND TR
GRANBIKE TRIATHLON
DIAMOND TR
GRANBIKE TRIATHLON
POLISPORTIVA MAREMOLA
ASD SAVONA TRIATHLON
ALBATRI

TRIVIVI SPORT FOSSANO
VTT

S.S.D. SPORTACTION AR.L.
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Autore: Ghione
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FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA
Cronometristi

Savona “A. Giordanengo

Km

Tempo
Finale
00:55:22
00:56:33
00:56:37
01:01:22
01:01:32
01:01:39
01:02:02
01:03:00
01:05:08
01:05:13
01:05:24
01:05:54
01:07:28
01:07:46
01:08:04
01:08:11
01:08:21
01:08:26
01:08:35
01:09:11
01:09:20
01:11:12
01:11:50
01:12:00
01:12:30
01:13:06
01:13:15
01:13:28
01:14:13
01:14:26
01:14:53
01:14:57
01:15:29
01:15:37
01:15:50
01:16:08
01:16:53
01:17:15
01:17:39
01:18:02
01:18:08
01:18:19
01:18:48
01:18:56
01:19:56
01:23:11
01:24:55
01:25:08
01:27:09
01:27:39
01:31:38

16,50

Tempo 1a
Fraz.
00:13:23
00:13:26
00:13:25
00:14:21
00:15:26
00:15:43
00:14:19
00:15:13
00:15:39
00:15:45
00:15:38
00:15:59
00:16:15
00:16:11
00:16:06
00:16:40
00:15:35
00:15:55
00:17:10
00:16:36
00:14:56
00:17:33
00:18:17
00:17:22
00:17:17
00:18:12
00:18:24
00:16:35
00:17:13
00:17:41
00:18:52
00:17:45
00:19:20
00:18:10
00:18:44
00:18:32
00:18:37
00:18:14
00:19:25
00:16:04
00:19:02
00:19:24
00:19:13
00:19:43
00:21:41
00:20:15
00:18:02
00:19:40
00:21:28
00:20:52
00:19:57

Tempo 2a
Fraz.
00:37:17
00:38:55
00:38:54
00:42:30
00:41:24
00:41:01
00:43:29
00:42:56
00:44:05
00:44:37
00:44:45
00:44:53
00:46:08
00:46:25
00:46:27
00:46:36
00:48:12
00:47:02
00:46:05
00:47:05
00:49:49
00:48:20
00:47:44
00:48:50
00:49:31
00:48:56
00:49:33
00:51:49
00:51:48
00:51:31
00:50:22
00:52:06
00:50:21
00:51:50
00:51:18
00:52:08
00:52:23
00:53:16
00:52:14
00:56:55
00:53:28
00:52:48
00:53:59
00:53:17
00:51:32
00:56:45
01:01:46
00:59:29
00:59:33
01:00:29
01:06:09

Tempo 3a
Fraz.
00:04:42
00:04:12
00:04:18
00:04:31
00:04:42
00:04:55
00:04:14
00:04:51
00:05:24
00:04:51
00:05:01
00:05:02
00:05:05
00:05:10
00:05:31
00:04:55
00:04:34
00:05:29
00:05:20
00:05:30
00:04:35
00:05:19
00:05:49
00:05:48
00:05:42
00:05:58
00:05:18
00:05:04
00:05:12
00:05:14
00:05:39
00:05:06
00:05:48
00:05:37
00:05:48
00:05:28
00:05:53
00:05:45
00:06:00
00:05:03
00:05:38
00:06:07
00:05:36
00:05:56
00:06:43
00:06:11
00:05:07
00:05:59
00:06:08
00:06:18
00:05:32
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Cronometristi
ﬁCP Savona “A. Giordanengo” i

52 DEL PUNTA ANDREA FIRENZE TRIATHLON 1976 10 M_M2 48M 33 01:33:17 00:20:27 01:06:22 00:06:28
53 RAVELLI LAURA VENUS TRIATHLON 1977 1 F_M2 5F 84 01:33:28 00:22:48 01:03:48 00:06:52
54 CAGNASSI CORRADO ASD SAVONA TRIATHLON 1968 3 M_M4 4m 57 01:36:56 00:23:20 01:06:50 00:06:46
55 GUARNIERI GABRIELE TRIATHLON BERGAMO 1957 2 M_M6 5M 31 01:38:08 00:21:31 01:10:45 00:05:52
56 MAGNI GIUSEPPE AUGUSTO TRIATHLON BERGAMO 1963 3 M_M5 st 27 01:39:19 00:22:24 01:09:46 00:07:09
57 MULE' STEFANO ASD TRIATHLON SAVONA 1971 9 M_M3 52M 56 01:51:36 00:19:32 01:26:37 00:05:27
58 GIACCHINO SANDRO ASD SAVONA TRIATHLON 1977 11 M_M2 5M 49 01:54:52 00:23:48 01:23:54 00:07:10

2di2 Autore: Ghione



